
83

7,5m

4m

1,
8m

1m

2pc / 15kg / 185 x 755 x 10 cm

220v / 870W

FA038

220v / 430W

2pc / 15kg / 105 x 255 x 10 cm

FA037

6m

2m

1,
2m

1m

220v / 240W

1pc / 6kg / 125 x 605 x 5 cm

IBM2099

220v / 60W

1pc / 6kg / 105 x 205 x 5 cm

IBM1761

CONNECT
Instant

SECURE
Viada

PREMIUM
Viada

C O L O R
Viada

B A S E
Viada

Centro: 91 005 26 27 | Levante: 96 593 21 09 | Norte: 94 595 98 62

BONES FESTES CON ESTRELLAS

BONES FESTES

BON NADAL

PARRILLA RECTANGULAR ONDULADA


